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Name Email/Teacher Site Link Courses Taught 

Benthall, Dr. Shakeerah 

 

shakeerah.benthall-henry@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Algebra 1 

Brown, Marquette 

 

marquette.brown@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Advance Mathematical 

Decision Making (AMDM) 

 

Byrd, Stephanie 

 

stephanie.byrd@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Accelerated Algebra I  

Algebra II 

Dixon, Michael 

 

michael.dixon@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Geometry 

Hendler, Shira 

 

shira.hendler@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Geometry 

Heron, Stanley 

 

stanley.heron@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Algebra II 

Medley, Yvette 

 

yvette.medley@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Geometry 

Patterson, Malissa 

 

malissa.patterson@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Foundation of Algebra  

Algebra I 

Phan, Henry 

 

henry.phan@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Algebra II 

Swift, Rodney 

 

rodney.swift@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Foundation of Algebra  

Algebra I 

Theetla, Dr. Ruben 

 

ruben.theetla@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Pre-Calculus 

Tran, Hung 

 

hung.tran@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Pre-Calculus 

AP Calculus 

Walter, Joseph 

 

joseph.walter@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Algebra I 

Young, Kristen 

 

kristen.young@clayton.k12.ga.us 

 

Geometry 
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